Financial Group

iA Interest Rate Proxy
for reserves

Canada LT
Date Annualized
Rate
(v)
2011-12-31
2012-12-31
2013-12-31
2014-12-31
2015-12-31
2016-03-31 2.02
2016-06-30 1.73
2016-09-30 1.67
20161230 @ 235 |
2017-03-31 2.35
2017-06-30 2.18
2017-09-29 2.52
2017-12-29 2.27
2018-03-30 2.25
2018-06-29 2.22
2018-09-28 2.44
| 20181231 | | 2.20 |
| 20190329 | | 1.92 |
| 2019-06-28 | | 171 |
| 20190930 | | 1.55 |
| 20191231 | | 1.78 |
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